
Traveling to/from Metro-North stations, a flat fee of 
$3.00 will be charged on-board trains when you pres-
ent a ticket/pass printed with Hoboken Terminal for 
travel to/from New York.

 CHANGING TERMINALS

PORT JERVIS–HOBOKEN & PENN STATION, NY  Effective:  APRIL 23, 2023 MONDAY– FRIDAY PORT JERVIS–HOBOKEN & PENN STATION, NY
Effective: APRIL 23, 2023 - SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

Additional service is available 
between Suffern and Hoboken via 
the NJ Transit Main/Bergen  Line.  

For specific train times, call NJ 
Transit at 973-275-5555.

Tickets purchased on board trains are subject to a $5.00 surcharge if a ticket vending machine is available (or ticket 
office is open) at boarding station.  (Surcharge does not apply to senior citizens or passengers with disabilities.)

 ON BOARD SERVICE CHARGE

DAILY TICKETS
One-Way – Single ride. Valid until used; refundable 
for 30 days from date of purchase.
Off-Peak Round-Trip (ORT) - 25% discount off the 
cost of two regular one-way tickets. Valid only in 
the direction indicated on the ticket. Not valid on 
weekday AM Peak trains, as indicated by shaded 
areas of timetable panels. Available only for travel 
between certain stations, including all stations in 
New York. Check Ticket Vending Machine for avail-
ability. These tickets are not sold aboard trains or 
at stations where they cannot be used. Valid until 
used; refundable for 60 days from date of purchase.

Senior Citizens (65 and over)/Disabled – 50% off 
the full one-way fare.  Purchase tickets on board 
train at no extra charge with proper identification:  
MTA or NJT Reduced Fare Card, Driver’s License 
(Seniors), Medicare Card, Birth Certificate (Seniors), 
Special MTA ID Card (Disabled), or Access-A-Ride 
Card (Disabled). To receive an application for the 
MTA Reduced Fare Card, call 718-243-4999 or 
718-596-8273 TTY (for hearing impaired). Valid until 
used; refundable for 60 days from date of purchase.

Child Fares – Children ages 5-11 receive a 50% 
discount off the one-way or round-trip adult fare. 
Weekends/Holidays (Family Supersaver Fare): Up 
to two children ages 5-11 ride free with a passenger 
paying any valid fare. Additional children ages 5-11 
pay the Child Fare. Children Under 5 years:  Up to 
three children under age 5 travel free with a pas-
senger paying a valid fare at any time. Valid until 
used; refundable for 60 days from date of purchase.

MULTIPLE-RIDE TICKETS
Monthly Commutation – Unlimited rides for a cal-
endar month to noon on the first commuting week-
day of the following month.  Monthly tickets avail-
able for sale on the 20th day of the preceding 
month.  Non-transferable.
Weekly Commutation – Unlimited rides for a calen-
dar week (Saturday 12:01AM to 6:00AM on the fol-
lowing Saturday). Weekly tickets are available two 
days in advance (Thursday). Non-transferable.
10-Trip – 5% discount off the one-way fare.  Valid 
until used; refundable for 6 months from date of 
purchase. Available only at ticket offices. 

 TICKET TYPES

Now available at MTA Metro-North Port Jervis and Pascack Valley Line stations!  NJ Transit’s ticket vending 
machines are fast and easy.  TVMs accept VISA, MasterCard, American Express or Discover credit cards, MAC, 
NYCE, INTERLINK, and MAESTRO debit cards, as well as cash. Use the ticket machines to buy tickets ahead 
of time to avoid the $5.00 on board service charge.  

A $10 refund processing fee is charged for each 
refund transaction. For ticket refund, communicate 
with NJ Transit Rail Refunds, One Penn Plaza East, 
Newark, New Jersey 07105-2246, or call 973-275-
5555.  Should any questions arise on board train as 
to proper fare, please pay fare requested and obtain 
receipt.

 REFUNDS

 TICKET VENDING MACHINES

WEEKDAY & WEEKEND SERVICE
Connecting service to/from 

Penn Station, NY available via Secaucus Junction!
Please Note: Connecting trains shown at Secaucus are the 

recommended connections; other connections are available.  See an NJ Transit timetable, call NJ 
Transit at 973-275-5555, or visit www.njtransit.com for train times.

    

L	 –	  Train may leave ahead of schedule.

T	 –	  Connect here for trains to/from New Jersey Transit Main-Bergen  		
 	  	  Line stations not served by this train.

S	 –	  Transfer to/from this NJ Transit train at Secaucus Junction for service 

		   to Penn Station, NY.

Q	 –	  This train is part of the Quiet Commute program. Customers are asked to silence 	
		   all audio devices, refrain from cell phone use, conduct conversations in subdued         	
	      voices, and maintain low headphone volumes to avoid disturbing other customers. 	
          Quiet cars are available:

		    - On the first and last cars of trains operating to/from New York.
    	   - On the first car of inbound trains operating to Hoboken.	 	

	   - On the last car of outbound trains operating from Hoboken.

 R 	–	  Stops only to receive customers.

	P 	 –	  PATH schedules vary on Saturday and Sunday. For complete times, 
		    	 check online at www.pathrail.com, or call 1-800-234-7284

G	 –	  World Trade Center and Hoboken requires transfer at Grove Street. Departure time     	
		   may differ slightly between Saturday and Sunday. If so, the earlier time is shown.

	  	   –  Bicycles not allowed on the connection between New York and Secaucus only

	       –  Bicycles not allowed 

	       –  Stations with this symbol are accessible to customers using mobility devices

PEAK - Gray shaded areas indicate trains requiring peak fares. Peak fares only apply for 
travel to/from Hoboken, Secaucus, Newark and/or Penn Station, New York. Note: off-
peak round-trip tickets are valid for travel on PM peak trains to stations west of Suffern 
and Montvale.

Port Jervis Line and Pascack Valley Line service is operated by NJ Transit Rail Operations 
under contract with MTA Metro-North Railroad.

 REFERENCE MARKS 

Port Jervis and Pascack Valley Lines – Monthly and weekly commutation tickets sold to or from Metro-North stations 
on the Port Jervis Line will be honored to Pearl River, Nanuet and Spring Valley on the Pascack Valley Line.

Port Jervis, Pascack Valley, and Hudson Lines –  Monthly and weekly commutation tickets valid between Hoboken or Penn 
Station-NY and Metro-North stations on the Port Jervis and Pascack Valley Lines will be honored on Metro-North’s 
Hudson Line between Grand Central Terminal and Hudson Line stations, when the value of the Port Jervis Line or 
Pascack Valley Line ticket is equal to or greater than the value of the Hudson Line commutation ticket. For further details, 
contact Metro-North (call 511), or 877-690-5114 from outside New York State.

OPTIONAL ACCEPTANCE

TO HOBOKEN &
PENN STATION, NY

OFF-PEAK AM PEAK OFF-PEAK

42 Q 44 Q 46 Q 48 Q 50 Q 52 Q 54 Q 56 Q 58 Q 62 Q 64 Q 66 Q 68
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM 

Port Jervis 3 46 4 29 4 59 5 30 5 48 6 03 6 51 7 39 9 21 11 35 1 35 9 22
Otisville 4 06 4 48 5 19 5 49 6 08 6 23 7 10 7 59 9 42 11 56 1 56 9 43
Middletown/Town of Wallkill 4 17 5 00 5 30 6 01 6 19 6 34 7 21 8 10 9 53 12 07 2 07 3 20 9 57
Campbell Hall 4 24 5 07 5 38 6 08 6 27 6 42 7 29 8 18 10 00 12 14 2 14 3 27 10 04
Salisbury Mills 4 37 5 19 5 50 6 21 6 39 6 55 7 41 8 30 10 13 12 27 2 27 3 39 10 16
Harriman 4 52 5 33 6 05 6 36 6 54 7 10 7 56 8 45 10 28 12 42 2 42 3 57 10 30
Tuxedo 5 02 5 44 6 15 6 46 7 20 8 06 8 55 10 38 12 52 2 52 4 07 10 40
Sloatsburg 5 07 5 49 6 20 6 51 7 25 8 11 9 00 10 43 12 57 2 58 4 12 10 45
Suffern, NY 5 15 5 58 6 28 6 59 7 33 8 19 9 08 10 50 1 04 3 06 4 20 10 53
Mahwah, NJ 7 36 1 07 10 56
Ramsey Route 17 6 03 6 32 7 03 7 40 8 23 9 12 10 54 1 10 3 10 4 24 10 59
Ramsey 7 44 1 13 11 02

Allendale 1 16 11 05
Waldwick 1 20
Ho-Ho-Kus 1 23
Ridgewood 5 27 1 26 3 20 4 35 11 12
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 5 31 1 30
Radburn 5 34 1 34 4 40 11 17
Broadway 5 37 1 37
Plauderville 5 42 1 42
Garfield 5 45 1 45
Wesmont 5 48 1 48
Rutherford 5 53 1 53 4 52 11 29
Glen Rock - Main Line
Hawthorne
Paterson
Clifton
Passaic
Delawanna
Lyndhurst
Kingsland
Secaucus Junction 6 01 L 6 33 L 7 01 L 7 33 L 7 46 L 8 14 L 8 53 L 9 40 L 11 26 2 01 L 3 42 5 01 11 37

Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit) Lv S 6 06 S 6 38 S 7 09 S 7 41 S 7 52 S 8 26 S 9 03 S 9 54 S 11 31 S 2 09 S 3 52 S 5 16 S 11 49
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)      Ar S 6 19 S 6 50 S 7 23 S 7 54 S 8 06 8 40 S 9 16  S 10 06 S 11 44 S 2 24 S 4 05 S 5 28 S 12 02
Hoboken, NJ 6 13 6 45 7 13 7 45 7 58 8 26 9 05 9 52 11 38 2 13 3 54 5 13 11 49
Hoboken (via PATH) 6 24 6 54 7 20 7 58 8 10 8 35 9 12 10 08 11 48 2 33 4 09 5 25 J 12 28
World Trade Center (via PATH) 6 35 7 05 7 31 8 09 8 21 8 46 9 23 10 19 11 59 2 44 4 20 5 36 12 54
Hoboken (via Ferry) 6 20 7 00 7 20 8 00 8 20 8 40 9 20 10 00 12 00 2 20 4 20 5 20
World Financial Center (via Ferry) 6 30 7 10 7 30 8 10 8 30 8 50 9 30 10 10 12 10 2 30 4 30 5 30

AM AM A M AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM AM

TO
PORT JERVIS

  OFF-PEAK PM PEAK OFF-PEAK

43 Q 45 Q 47 Q 49 Q 99 Q 51 Q 53 Q 55 Q 57 Q 59 Q 61 Q 63 Q 65 Q 67 41
AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 

World Trade Center (Via PATH) 8 06 9 22 12 12 2 12 2 12 3 39 4 25 4 56 5 21 5 52 6 05 6 39 7 39 9 27 J 11 55
Hoboken (Via PATH) 8 17 9 33 12 23 2 23 2 23 3 50 4 36 5 07 5 32 6 03 6 16 6 50 7 50 9 38 12 22
World Financial Center (Via Ferry) 7 50 9 30 12 10 2 10 2 10 3 50 4 30 4 50 5 10 5 50 6 10 6 30
Hoboken (Via Ferry) 8 00 9 40 12 20 2 20 2 20 4 00 4 40 5 00 5 20 6 00 6 20 6 40
Hoboken, NJ 8 25 9 47 12 42 2 41 2 41 4 07 4 47 5 15 5 41 6 14 6 27 6 57 7 57 9 58 12 39
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)     Lv. S 8 14 S 9 37  S 12 35 S 2 32 S 2 34 S 3 56 S 4 41 S 5 08 S 5 34 S 6 04 S 6 20 S 6 50 S 7 43 S 9 51 S 12 34
Secaucus Junction (via NJ Transit) Ar. S 8 23 S 9 46 S 12 44 S 2 42 S 2 44 S 4 06 S 4 51 S 5 18 S 5 44 S 6 14 S 6 30  S 6 59 S 7 52  S 10 01  S 12 43
Secaucus Junction 8 36 9 58 12 53 2 52 2 52 4 18 4 58 5 26 5 52 6 25 6 38 7 08 8 08 10 09 12 50
Kingsland

Do
es

 N
OT

 R
un

 o
n 

5/
26

, 6
/3

0,
 9

/1
, 1

1/
22

 &
 1

2/
22

R
un

s 
5/

26
, 6

/3
0,

 9
/1

, 1
1/

22
 &

 1
2/

22
 O

nl
y

Do
es

 N
OT

 R
un

 o
n 

5/
26

, 6
/3

0,
 9

/1
, 1

1/
22

 &
 1

2/
22

10 15
Lyndhurst 10 17
Delawanna 10 20
Passaic 10 23
Clifton 10 26
Paterson 10 32
Hawthorne 10 36
Glen Rock - Main Line 10 40
Rutherford 10 05 12 58
Wesmont 10 09 1 02
Garfield 1 05
Plauderville 10 13 1 08
Broadway 10 19 1 12
Radburn 10 22 1 16
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 10 25 1 19
Ridgewood 10 29 1 13 10 44 1 22
Ho-Ho-Kus 10 47 1 25
Waldwick 10 51 1 29
Allendale 10 37 10 54 1 32
Ramsey 10 42 10 59 1 37
Ramsey Route 17 9 07 10 44 1 22 R 3 20 R 3 20 L 6 23 L 7 07 7 37 11 01 1 40
Mahwah, NJ 10 48 L 6 27 11 05 1 43
Suffern, NY 9 11 10 51 1 27 L 3 25 L 3 25 L 4 48 L 5 29 L 5 57 L 6 30 L 7 11 L 7 42 8 38 11 08 1 46
Sloatsburg 9 19 10 58 1 34 L 3 32 L 3 32 L 4 56 L 5 37 L 6 05 L 6 37 L 7 19 L 7 49 8 45 11 15 1 53
Tuxedo 9 24 11 03 1 39 L 3 38 L 3 38 L 5 01 L 5 42 L 6 10 L 6 42 L 7 24 L 7 54 8 50 11 20 1 58
Harriman 9 35 11 14 1 50 L 3 49 L 3 49 L 5 12 L 5 53 L 6 21 L 6 53 L 7 17 L 7 35 L 8 05 9 01 11 31 2 09
Salisbury Mills 9 50 11 29 2 05 L 4 04 L 4 04 L 5 27 L 6 08 L 6 36 L 7 08 L 7 32 L 7 50 L 8 20 9 15 11 45 2 24
Campbell Hall 10 11 11 40 2 21 L 4 15 L 4 15 L 5 38 L 6 20 L 6 48 L 7 20 L 7 44 L 8 01 L 8 32 9 27 11 57 2 35
Middletown/Town of Wallkill 10 19 11 48 2 30 4 23 L 4 24 L 5 46 L 6 28 L 6 56 L 7 28 L 7 52 L 8 09 L 8 40 9 34 12 04 2 43
Otisville 10 30 12 01 L 4 36 L 5 58 L 6 39 L 7 07 L 7 39 L 8 04 L 8 20 L 8 51 L 9 52 12 16 2 54
Port Jervis 10 51 12 21 4 56 6 18 7 01 7 29 8 00 8 24 8 42 9 12 10 13 12 37 3 15

AM PM PM PM PM PM P M PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

SAMPLE FARES* TO HOBOKEN
Port Jervis Line

M
IL

ES Between
Hoboken and

Monthly Weekly
Ten
Trip

One
Way

Off-Peak
Round Trip

Senior 
Citizen & 
Disabled 
One-Way

30.5 Suffern 300.00 93.00 104.50 11.00 16.50 4.90

34.5 Sloatsburg
300.00 93.00 104.50 11.00 16.50 5.50

37.1 Tuxedo

44.9 Harriman 304.00 94.25 119.00 12.50 18.75 6.25

55.4
Salisbury Mills/
Cornwall

315.00 97.75 133.00 14.00 21.00 7.00

65.7 Campbell Hall 333.00 103.25 147.50 15.50 23.25 7.75

71.9
Middletown/ 
Town of Wallkill

347.00 107.50 157.00 16.50 24.75 8.25

81.7 Otisville 371.00 115.00 171.00 18.00 27.00 9.00

95.1 Port Jervis 404.00 125.25 192.50 20.25 30.50 10.00

Pascack Valley Line

M
IL

ES  Between
 Hoboken and

Monthly Weekly
Ten
Trip

One
Way

Off-Peak
Round Trip

Senior 
Citizen & 
Disabled 
One-Way

25.6  Pearl River     

27.9  Nanuet 267.00 82.75 92.50 9.75 14.75 4.75

30.3  Spring Valley

*Fares subject to change

SAMPLE FARES* TO PENN STATION, NY
Port Jervis Line

M
IL

ES

Between
Penn Station, 
NY and

Monthly Weekly
Ten
Trip

One
Way

Off-Peak
Round Trip

Senior 
Citizen & 
Disabled 
One-Way

30.5 Suffern 376.00 116.00 134.50 14.00 22.50 6.25

34.5 Sloatsburg
376.00 116.00 134.50 14.00 22.50 6.85

37.1 Tuxedo

44.9 Harriman 380.00 117.25 149.00 15.50 24.75 7.60

55.4
Salisbury Mills/
Cornwall

391.00 120.75 163.00 17.00 27.00 8.35

65.7 Campbell Hall 409.00 126.25 177.50 18.50 29.25 9.10

71.9
Middletown/ 
Town of Wallkill

423.00 130.50 187.00 19.50 30.75 9.60

81.7 Otisville 447.00 138.00 201.00 21.00 33.00 10.35

95.1 Port Jervis 480.00 148.25 222.50 23.25 36.50 11.35

Pascack Valley Line

M
IL

ES

 Between
 Penn Station,           
NY and

Monthly Weekly
Ten
Trip

One
Way

Off-Peak
Round Trip

Senior 
Citizen & 
Disabled 
One-Way

25.6  Pearl River     

27.9  Nanuet 307.00 93.25 102.50 10.75 16.75 5.30

30.3 Spring Valley

*Fares subject to change

TO HOBOKEN &
PENN STATION, NY 70 94 72 74 76 78 88 80 82

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM 
Port Jervis 4 41 6 18 7 19 8 57 10 57 3 04 4 05 5 28 8 41
Otisville 5 01 6 38 7 40 9 18 11 18 3 24 4 26 5 48 9 02
Middletown/Town of Wallkill 5 12 6 49 7 51 9 29 11 29 3 35 4 37 6 00 9 13
Campbell Hall 5 19 6 56 7 58 9 36 11 36 3 42 4 45 6 07 9 20
Salisbury Mills 5 31 7 09 8 10 9 48 11 48 3 55 4 58 6 19 9 32
Harriman 5 46 7 24 8 25 10 03 12 03 4 10 5 15 6 34 9 47
Tuxedo 5 56 7 34 8 35 10 13 12 13 4 20 5 25 6 44 9 57
Sloatsburg 6 01 7 39 8 40 10 18 12 18 4 25 5 31 6 50 10 02
Suffern, NY 6 08 7 46 8 47 10 27 12 27 4 32 5 38 6 57 10 08
Mahwah, NJ 6 11 4 34 10 11
Ramsey Route 17 6 14

R
un

s 
11

/2
3,

 1
1/

24
, 

1/
15

/2
4,

 &
 2

/1
9 

O
nl

y

8 51 10 31 12 31 4 37 10 14
Ramsey 6 17 4 41 10 17
Allendale 6 20 4 44 10 20
Waldwick 6 23 10 23
Ho-Ho-Kus 6 27 10 27
Ridgewood 6 30 10 41 12 41 4 51 7 09 10 30
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 10 45 12 45

R
un

s 
5/

29
, 7

/4
, 9

/4
, 1

1/
24

, 1
2/

25
, 

12
/3

1,
 1

/1
/2

4,
 1

/1
5,

 &
 2

/1
9

Radburn 10 48 12 48
Broadway 10 51 12 51
Plauderville 10 56 12 56
Garfield
Wesmont
Rutherford 11 04 1 04
Glen Rock - Main Line 6 33 10 33
Hawthorne 6 37 10 37
Paterson 6 42 10 42
Clifton 6 48 10 48
Passaic 6 51 10 51
Delawanna 6 54 10 54
Lyndhurst 6 57 10 57
Kingsland 6 59 10 59
Secaucus Junction 7 07 8 18 9 21 11 12 1 12 5 14 6 12 7 28 11 07
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit) Lv. S 7 18 S 8 25 S 9 29 S 11 20 S 1 20 S 5 23 S 6 20 S 7 39 S 11 17
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)     Ar. S 7 35 S 8 39 S 9 42 S 11 34 S 1 34 S 5 36 S 6 33 S 7 52 S 11 32
Hoboken, NJ 7 19 8 30 9 33 11 24 1 24 5 26 6 24 7 39 11 19
Hoboken (via PATH)
World Trade Center (via PATH)

AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM 

E

Effective March 19, 2017 Effective March 19, 2017

E
E
E
E

E
E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E

NEW JERSEY TRANSIT
Schedules, fares, refunds, Senior Citizen/Disabled accessibility, Lost & Found
Available Daily 7AM-7PM 
Automated Schedules and Fares 24/7.................................................973-275-5555
Website..........................................................................................www.njtransit.com
Hearing Impaired (Teleprinter only).......................................................800-772-2287

MTA METRO-NORTH RAILROAD
Schedules, Lost & Found, Mail&Ride, Group Sales, Parking, Fares, Bicycle 
Permits, Comments, Concerns, Commendations, and Senior Citizen/ Disabled 
accesibility
Available Daily 6AM-10PM (Automated info 24/7)............................................. 511
Outside New York State customers should call...................................877- 690-5114
Website...................................................................................................www.mta.info
Deaf/Hard of Hearing - Use your preferred relay service provider or the free 711 
relay to reach 511.

MTA Police............................................................................................212-878-1001
     Emergency Use Only.................................................................888-MTA-911PD

MTA Inspector General Hot Line................................800-MTA-IG4U (800-682-4448)

Other Transit Information
New York City Subway & Bus Information ......................................................	 511
PATH (Port Authority Trans Hudson)................................................ 800-234-PATH
NY WATERWAY .....................................................800-53-FERRY (800-533-3779)
LAZ Parking............................................................888-682-PARK (888-682-7275)
Amtrak...............................................................................................800-872-7245

 TELEPHONE INFORMATION  

TO
PORT JERVIS 71 73 91 75 77 93 79 81 69

AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM 
World Trade Center (via PATH) P P P P P P P G 11 55
Hoboken (via PATH) P P P P P P P 12 27
Hoboken, NJ 9 20 11 20 12 20 1 21 4 01 5 19 6 13 9 28 12 39
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)      Lv. S 9 14 S 11 14 S 12 14 S 1 14 S 3 52 S 5 14 S 6 07 S 9 14 S 12 34
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit)  Ar. S 9 23 S 11 23 S 12 23 S 1 23 S 4 02 S 5 23 S 6 16 S 9 23 S 12 43
Secaucus Junction 9 30 11 30 12 31 1 31 4 11 5 30 6 23 9 38 12 50
Kingsland

Ru
ns

 1
1/

24
, 1

/1
5/

24
, &

 2
/1

9 
on

ly

Lyndhurst

Ru
ns

 1
1/

23
 o

nl
y

Delawanna
Passaic
Clifton
Paterson
Hawthorne
Glen Rock - Main Line
Rutherford 9 38 11 38 9 46 12 58
Wesmont 1 02
Garfield 1 05
Plauderville 9 45 11 45 9 53 1 08
Broadway 9 50 11 50 9 58 1 12
Radburn 9 54 11 54 10 01 1 16
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 9 57 11 57 10 05 1 19
Ridgewood 10 01 12 01 1 52 6 43 10 08 1 22
Ho-Ho-Kus 10 11 1 25
Waldwick 10 14 1 29
Allendale 1 58 10 18 1 32
Ramsey 2 03 4 38 10 22 1 37
Ramsey Route 17 10 10 12 10 2 06 4 41 6 52 10 25 1 40
Mahwah, NJ 2 09 10 29 1 43
Suffern, NY 10 15 12 15 1 02 2 12 4 45 6 03 6 57 10 32 1 46
Sloatsburg 10 24 12 24 1 09 2 19 4 53 6 10 7 04 10 39 1 53
Tuxedo 10 29 12 29 1 15 2 24 4 58 6 14 7 09 10 44 1 58
Harriman 10 40 12 40 1 26 2 35 5 09 6 25 7 20 10 55 2 09
Salisbury Mills 10 55 12 55 1 41 2 50 5 24 6 43 7 35 11 10 2 24
Campbell Hall 11 07 1 06 1 53 3 03 5 35 6 53 7 46 11 22 2 35
Middletown/Town of Wallkill 11 15 1 14 2 01 3 10 5 43 7 00 7 54 11 29 2 43
Otisville 11 26 1 27 2 12 3 27 5 56 7 12 8 05 11 41 2 54
Port Jervis 11 48 1 49 2 33 3 48 6 18 7 35 8 27 12 02 3 15

AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM 

E
E
E

E

For Weekend & Holiday PATH service information visit www.pathrail.com
         

For Weekend & Holiday PATH service information visit www.pathrail.com
   

 For Weekend PATH Service to World Trade Center and Exchange Place please visit the PATH website at www.pathrail.com.

E

E
E

E

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 M
ai

n 
Li

ne

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 M
ai

n 
Li

ne

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 M
ai

n 
Li

ne

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e

V
ia

 B
er

g
en

C
o

. L
in

e



PATH
Transfer at Hoboken. PATH (Port Authority Trans-
Hudson) service operates a rapid-transit system 
between New York and New Jersey with frequent ser-
vice throughout the day. PATH trains operate between 
Hoboken Terminal and World Trade Center in down-
town Manhattan. Running time is approximately 11 
minutes. PATH train schedules shown herein are for 
information only and connections cannot be guaran-
teed.		

PATH trains also operate between Hoboken and 
midtown Manhattan, stopping at Christopher Street, 
9th Street, 14th Street, 23rd Street and 33rd Street. 
Consult a PATH service guide (available at PATH sta-
tions) for schedules, or visit www.pathrail.com.		

NJ TRANSIT PENN STATION CONNECTION
Change trains at Secaucus Junction for convenient 
connections to Penn Station, New York in Midtown.  

NJ TRANSIT #126 BUS
Frequent service from Hoboken to Port Authority Bus 
Terminal (8th Ave. and 41st St.) midtown Manhattan.

NY WATERWAY 
Monday thru Friday - Hoboken Ferry service operates 
to/from lower Manhattan  (World Financial Center  and  
Pier 11) between 6:00AM and 9:30PM. Running time is 
approximately 10-20 minutes.

Saturday and Sunday - Hoboken Ferry service oper-
ates to/from West 38th Street in midtown Manhattan.  
Ferries operate between 10:00AM and 9:30PM on a 30 
minute frequency.  Running time is 15-20 minutes.
Holiday Service - For holiday service, call NY 
WATERWAY at 800-533-3779 or visit www.nywater-
way.com.

Please note that only World Financial Center ferry 
schedules and World Trade Center PATH schedules 
appear in this timetable.   

ORANGE COUNTY DIAL-A-BUS
Open-to-the-public, demand-responsive bus service is 
available to/from selected trains originating in the City 
of Port Jervis, and the Town of Wallkill, New Windsor-
Cornwall, and Monroe. Advance reservations are 
required. For additional information, call the telephone 
numbers listed in the Telephone Information section of 
this timetable.

 CONNECTING SERVICESPRING VALLEY–HOBOKEN & PENN STATION, NY
Effective: APRIL  23, 2023  -  SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS     

E
E

TO HOBOKEN &
PENN STATION, NY 2100 2102 2104 2106 2108 2110 2112 2114 2118 2122 2124 2126

 AM  AM  AM  AM  AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM
Spring Valley 6 02 7 02 8 03 9 41 10 03 11 41 12 03 2 03 4 05 6 08 7 16 8 09
Nanuet 6 07 7 07 8 08 9 46 10 08 11 46 12 08 2 08 4 10 6 13 7 21 8 14
Pearl River, NY 6 11 7 11 8 12 9 51 10 12 11 51 12 13 2 12 4 14 6 22 7 30 8 22
Montvale, NJ 6 15 7 14 8 16 10 16 12 16 2 16 4 18 6 25 7 33 8 25
Park Ridge 6 17 7 17 8 18 10 18 12 18 2 18 4 20 6 27 7 35 8 28
Woodcliff Lake 6 19 7 19 8 20 10 20 12 21 2 20 4 22 8 30
Hillsdale 6 22 7 22 8 23 10 23 12 24 2 23 4 25 6 31 7 39 8 33
Westwood 6 25 7 25 8 26 10 26 12 27 2 26 4 28 6 34 7 42 8 36
Emerson 6 28 7 28 8 29 10 29 12 30 2 29 4 31 6 37 7 45 8 39
Oradell 6 32 7 31 8 33 10 33 12 34 2 33 4 35 6 41 7 49 8 42
River Edge 6 35 7 35 8 36 10 36 12 37 2 36 4 38 6 44 7 52 8 46
New Bridge Landing 6 40 7 39 8 41 10 41 12 42 2 41 4 43 6 48 7 56 8 50
Hackensack (Anderson Street) 6 43 7 43 8 48 10 48 12 49 2 48 4 48 6 56 8 00 8 53
Hackensack (Essex Street) 6 46 7 46 8 51 10 51 12 52 2 51 4 51 6 59 8 03 8 56
Teterboro (Williams Ave.) 6 49 7 49 8 54 10 54 12 55 2 54 4 54 8 59
Wood-Ridge 6 53 7 53 8 57 10 57 12 58 2 57 4 58 7 04 8 08 9 03
Secaucus Junction 7 03 8 03 9 08 10 22 11 08 12 22 1 09 3 08 5 08 7 14 8 19 9 15
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit) Lv. S 7 18 S 8 18 S 9 18 S 10 29 S 11 15 S 12 29 S 1 20 S 3 20 S 5 23 S 7 20 S 8 27 S 9 25
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)     Ar. S 7 35 S 8 32 S 9 32 S 10 41 S 11 31 S 12 42 S 1 34 S 3 34 S 5 36 S 7 33 S 8 40 S 9 39
Hoboken, NJ 7 15 8 15 9 20 10 33 11 20 12 33 1 21 3 20 5 20 7 26 8 31 9 27
Hoboken (via PATH)
World Trade Center (via PATH)  7 55  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P

 AM  AM  AM  AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM

E

E

E

E

SPRING VALLEY–HOBOKEN & PENN STATION, NY
Effective: APRIL 23, 2023  -  MONDAY–FRIDAY  
TO HOBOKEN &
PENN STATION, NY

OFF-
PEAK AM PEAK OFF-PEAK
1602 Q 1604 Q 1606 Q 1608 Q 1610 Q 1612 Q 1614 Q 1616 Q 1618 Q 1620 Q 1622 Q 1624 Q 1626 Q 1628 Q 1630 Q 1632 Q 1634 1636

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM AM 
Spring Valley 5 10 5 53 6 21 6 33 6 50 7 06 7 22 7 39 7 48 8 03 8 50 10 55 12 20 1 31 2 46 3 54 9 14 12 05
Nanuet 5 15 5 59 6 27 6 39 6 56 7 12 7 28 7 45 7 53 8 09 8 55 11 00 12 25 1 36 2 51 3 59 9 20 12 10
Pearl River, NY 5 19 6 03 6 32 6 43 7 00 7 17 7 32 7 50 7 58 8 13 8 59 11 04 12 29 1 41 2 55 4 04 9 28 12 18
Montvale, NJ 5 22 6 06 6 46 7 03 7 20 7 35 8 01 8 16 9 03 11 08 12 33 2 59 4 07 9 31 12 21
Park Ridge 5 24 6 09 6 49 7 06 7 23 7 38 7 54 8 19 9 05 11 10 12 35 3 01 4 09 9 33 12 23
Woodcliff Lake 5 26 6 11 6 52 7 26 7 40 8 04 8 21 9 07 11 12 12 37 3 03 4 11 9 35 12 25
Hillsdale 5 30 6 14 6 55 7 11 7 30 7 44 7 59 8 24 9 10 11 15 12 40 3 06 4 14 9 38 12 29
Westwood 5 32 6 17 6 58 7 14 7 34 7 47 8 09 8 27 9 13 11 18 12 43 3 09 4 17 9 41 12 31
Emerson 5 35 6 21 7 02 7 17 7 37 8 03 8 31 9 16 11 21 12 46 3 12 4 20 9 44 12 35
Oradell 5 39 6 24 7 05 7 21 7 41 7 51 8 14 8 34 9 19 11 25 12 49 3 16 4 24 9 47 12 38
River Edge 5 42 6 28 7 09 7 25 7 45 7 55 8 08 8 38 9 23 11 28 12 53 3 19 4 27 9 50 12 41
New Bridge Landing 5 46 6 32 7 13 7 29 7 50 7 59 8 20 8 42 9 27 11 32 12 57 1 56 3 23 4 31 9 54 12 45
Hackensack (Anderson Street) 5 49 6 36 7 17 7 33 8 03 8 23 9 30 11 35 1 05 2 00 3 31 4 38 9 57 12 49
Hackensack (Essex Street) 5 52 6 39 7 20 7 36 8 06 8 26 9 33 11 38 1 08 2 03 3 34 4 41 10 00 12 51
Teterboro (Williams Ave.) 5 55 6 42 7 23 7 39 8 09 8 30 1 11 2 06 3 37 4 44 10 03 12 54
Wood-Ridge 5 59 6 46 7 27 7 43 8 13 8 33 9 38 11 43 1 14 2 13 3 40 4 47 10 10 12 58
Secaucus Junction L 6 09 L 6 56 L 7 03 L 7 38 L 7 54 L 8 07 L 8 23 L 8 28 L 8 43 8 58 9 48 11 53 1 25 2 23 3 50 4 57 10 20 1 07
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit)  Lv. S 6 16 S 7 04 S 7 10 S 7 44 S 7 59 S 8 13 S 8 32 S 8 38 S 8 50 S 9 03 S 9 54 S 12 02 S 1 40 S 2 28 S 3 57 S 5 03 S 10 28 S 1 45
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)      Ar. S 6 29 S 7 17 S 7 24 S 7 58 S 8 13 S 8 28 S 8 47 S 8 51 S 9 03 S 9 16 S 10 06 S 12 17 S 1 53 S 2 42 S 4 11 S 5 16 S 10 42 S 2 03
Hoboken, NJ 6 21 7 08 7 16 7 50 8 06 8 19 8 35 8 40 8 55 9 10 10 00 12 05 1 37 2 36 4 02 5 10 10 32 1 19
Hoboken (via PATH) 6 34 7 20 7 28 7 58 8 17 8 29 8 47 8 47 9 06 9 18 10 08 12 18 1 48 2 45 4 09 5 19 10 41 J 1 42

World Trade Center (via PATH) 6 45 7 31 7 39 8 09 8 28 8 40 8 58 8 58 9 17 9 29 10 19 12 29 1 59 2 56 4 20 5 30 10 52 2 12

Hoboken (via Ferry) 6 40 7 20 7 40 8 00 8 20 8 40 9 00 9 00 9 20 9 20 10 20 12 20 2 00 3 00 4 20 5 20

World Financial Center (via Ferry) 6 50 7 30 7 50 8 10 8 30 8 50 9 10 9 10 9 30 9 30 10 30 12 30 2 10 3 10 4 30 5 30
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM 

TO OFF-PEAK PM PEAK OFF-PEAK
SPRING VALLEY 1605 Q 1607 Q 1611 Q 1613 Q 1617 Q 1621 Q 1623 Q 1625 Q 1627 Q 1629 Q 1629 Q 1631 Q 1633 Q 1635 Q 1637 Q 1641 Q 1643 1645 1647 2101

 AM  AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  AM
World Trade Center (via PATH ) 8 38 9 32 10 57 11 57 1 27 2 39 3 39 4 15 4 38 5 09 5 09 5 15 5 40 5 58 6 24 7 03 8 03 9 15 10 41 J 11 55

Hoboken (via PATH) 8 49 9 43 11 08 12 08 1 38 2 50 3 50 4 26 4 49 5 20 5 20 5 26 5 51 6 09 6 35 7 14 8 14 9 26 10 52 12 20

World Financial Center (Via Ferry) 8 30 9 30 10 50 12 10 1 30 2 30 3 30 4 10 4 30 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 30 5 50 6 30 7 10

Hoboken (via Ferry) 8 40 9 40 11 00 12 20 1 40 2 40 3 40 4 20 4 40 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 40 6 00 6 40 7 20

Hoboken, NJ 8 56 9 57 11 17 12 29 1 48 3 02 4 04 4 38 5 01 5 32 5 32 5 37 5 58 6 17 6 47 7 28 8 22 9 43 11 12 12 45
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)        Lv S 8 45 S 9 46 S 11 06 S 12 12 S 1 40 S 2 51 S 3 56 S 4 29 S 4 50 S 5 20 S 5 25 S 5 29 S 5 50 S 6 12 S 6 41 S 7 20 S 8 16 S 9 35 S 11 06 S 12 34
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit)    Ar  S 8 54  S9 55 S 11 16 S 12 22 S 1 49 S 3 01 S 4 06 S 4 38 S 4 59 S 5 30 S 5 35 S 5 39 S 6 00 S 6 21 S 6 51 S 7 29 S 8 25 S 9 44 S 11 16 S 12 43
Secaucus Junction 9 07 10 08 11 28 12 40 1 59 3 13 4 14 4 49 5 12 5 43 5 43 5 48 6 09 6 28 6 58 7 39 8 33 9 54 11 23 12 55
Wood-Ridge 9 16 10 17 11 37 12 50 2 08 4 23 4 59 5 22

R
un

s 
5/

26
, 6

/3
0,

 9
/1

, 1
1/

22
 &

 
12

/2
2 

O
nl

y

L 5 58 L 6 18 L 6 38 L 7 08 7 49 8 42 10 04 11 32 1 04
Teterboro (Williams Ave.) 10 20 11 44 12 54 2 11 4 27 5 02 5 25 L 6 02 L 6 22 L 6 41 L 7 12 7 52 8 45 10 07 11 36 1 07
Hackensack (Essex Street) 9 21 10 23 11 47 12 57 2 14 4 30 5 05 5 28 L 6 06 L 6 25 L 6 45 L 7 15 7 55 8 48 10 10 11 39 1 10
Hackensack (Anderson Street) 9 24 10 26 11 50 1 00 2 17 4 33 5 08 5 31 L 6 10 L 6 29 L 6 48 L 7 18 7 58 8 51 10 13 11 42 1 13
New Bridge Landing 9 30 10 29 11 53 1 03 2 20 4 36 L 5 12 L 5 35 L 6 14 L 6 33 L 6 52 L 7 22 8 01 8 55 10 16 11 45 1 16
River Edge 9 35 10 33 11 57 1 07 2 25 3 31 4 40 L 5 16 L 5 39 L 6 19 L 6 38 L 6 57 L 7 26 8 06 8 59 10 20 11 49 1 21
Oradell 9 38 10 37 12 00 1 10 2 28 3 35 4 43 L 5 20 L 5 43 L 6 22 L 6 41 L 7 01 L 7 30 8 09 9 02 10 24 11 52 1 24
Emerson 9 41 10 40 12 04 1 14 2 31 3 38 4 47 L 5 23 L 5 46 L 6 26 L 6 45 L 7 04 L 7 33 8 12 9 05 10 27 11 56 1 27
Westwood 9 44 10 43 12 07 1 17 2 34 3 42 4 50 L 5 27 L 5 49 L 6 30 L 6 49 L 7 08 L 7 37 8 15 9 08 10 30 11 59 1 29
Hillsdale 9 47 10 46 12 10 1 20 2 37 3 45 4 53 L 5 30 L 5 52 L 6 33 L 6 52 L 7 11 L 7 40 8 18 9 11 10 33 12 02 1 32
Woodcliff Lake 1 23 2 40 3 48 4 56 L 5 33 L 5 55 L 6 37 L 6 55 L 7 15 L 7 43 8 21 9 14 10 36 12 05 1 35
Park Ridge 9 52 10 50 12 14 1 25 2 42 3 50 4 58 L 5 35 L 5 58 L 6 40 L 6 58 L 7 17 L 7 46 8 24 9 17 10 38 12 07 1 38
Montvale, NJ 9 54 10 53 12 16 1 27 2 44 3 53 5 01 L 5 38 L 6 00 L 6 42 L 7 01 L 7 20 L 7 49 8 26 9 19 10 41 12 09 1 40
Pearl River, NY 9 57 10 56 12 20 1 30 2 48 3 56 5 04 L 5 41 L 6 03 L 6 15 L 6 15 L 6 46 L 7 04 L 7 24 L 7 52 8 29 9 22 10 44 12 13 1 44
Nanuet 10 02 L 11 05 L 12 30 L 1 40 L 2 56 L 4 04 5 09 L 5 46 L 6 08 L 6 20 L 6 20 L 6 51 L 7 09 L 7 29 L 7 57 8 34 9 27 10 49 12 17 1 48
Spring Valley 10 10 11 12 12 38 1 49 3 04 4 10 5 15 5 52 6 14 6 26 6 26 6 56 7 15 7 34 8 03 8 40 9 33 10 55 12 23 1 56

 AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

E
E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Weekend service will operate on New Year’s 
Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Presidents’ Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day Observed (July 
5), Labor Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas Day

 HOLIDAYS 

TO 
SPRING VALLEY 2103 2107 2111 2115 2117 2119 2121 2123 2125 2129 2133 2101

 AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  AM
World Trade Center (via PATH ) G 7 27  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P G 11 55
Hoboken (via PATH)  7 56  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  P  12 20
Hoboken, NJ 8 13 10 13 12 13 2 13 3 27 4 13 5 13 6 21 7 29 9 21 11 17 12 45
Penn Station, NY (Via NJ Transit)     Lv.    S 8 07 S 9 55 S 12 07 S 2 07 S 3 15 S 4 07 S 5 07 S 6 14 S 7 14 S 9 14 S 11 11 S 12 34
Secaucus Junction (Via NJ Transit)  Ar. S 8 16 S 10 04 S 12 16 S 2 16 S 3 24 S 4 16 S 5 16 S 6 23 S 7 23 S 9 23 S 11 20 S 12 43
Secaucus Junction 8 23 10 23 12 23 2 23 3 37 4 23 5 23 6 31 7 39 9 31 11 27 12 55
Wood-Ridge 8 33 10 33 12 33 2 33 4 33 5 33 6 41 9 40 11 36 1 04
Teterboro (Williams Ave.) 8 36 10 36 12 37 2 36 4 37 5 36 6 44 9 44 11 40 1 07
Hackensack (Essex Street) 8 39 10 39 12 40 2 39 4 40 5 40 6 48 9 47 11 43 1 10
Hackensack (Anderson Street) 8 42 10 42 12 43 2 42 4 43 5 43 6 51 9 50 11 46 1 13
New Bridge Landing 8 46 10 46 12 47 2 46 4 47 5 46 6 54 9 53 11 49 1 16
River Edge 8 50 10 50 12 51 2 50 4 51 5 50 6 59 9 57 11 53 1 21
Oradell 8 53 10 53 12 54 2 53 4 54 5 54 7 02 10 00 11 56 1 24
Emerson 8 57 10 57 12 58 2 57 4 58 5 57 7 05 10 04 12 00 1 27
Westwood 8 59 10 59 1 01 3 00 5 00 6 00 7 09 10 06 12 02 1 29
Hillsdale 9 03 11 03 1 04 3 03 5 04 6 03 7 11 10 10 12 06 1 32
Woodcliff Lake 9 06 11 06 1 07 3 06 5 07 6 06 7 15 10 13 12 09 1 35
Park Ridge 9 08 11 08 1 09 3 08 5 09 6 09 7 17 10 15 12 11 1 38
Montvale, NJ 9 10 11 10 1 11 3 10 5 11 6 11 7 19 10 18 12 14 1 40
Pearl River, NY 9 14 11 14 1 15 3 14 4 07 5 15 6 14 7 23 8 14 10 21 12 17 1 44
Nanuet 9 18 11 18 1 19 3 18 4 16 5 19 6 19 7 27 8 21 10 26 12 21 1 48
Spring Valley 9 25 11 25 1 26 3 25 4 24 5 26 6 26 7 34 8 29 10 34 12 29 1 56

 AM  AM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  PM  AM  AM

E

E

E

E

E

E

   Bicycles:

				 

				   Metro-North Railroad is a smoke-free 
public transportation system. Smoking 
is prohibited at all times on all trains and in 
all indoor and outdoor waiting areas, eleva-
tors, staircases, ticketing, boarding and 
platform areas of terminals and stations.	

Quiet Car Program
Most weekday trains have a Quiet Car. On inbound 
trains, the FIRST CAR is the Quiet Car. On outbound 
trains, the LAST CAR is the Quiet Car. 

Customers traveling in quiet cars should not use 
cell phones; disable sound features on computers & 
other electronic devices; conduct conversations in 
a subdued voice; and use headphones at a volume 
that cannot be heard by fellow passengers.

z

OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION	

Title VI Statement: 
MTA Metro-North Railroad is committed to providing non-
discriminatory service to ensure that no person is excluded 
from participation in, or denied the benefits of, or subjected 
to discrimination in the receipt of its services on the basis of 
race, color, national origin or income as protected by Title 
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. For more information visit 
www.mta.info or contact:

MTA Metro-North Railroad 
Office of Diversity and Equal Employment Opportunity, 420 
Lexington Avenue, 12th Fl., New York, NY 10170, or call 511.  In 
addition to your right to file a complaint with Metro-North Railroad, 
you have the right to file a Title VI complaint with the Federal Transit 
Administration, Office of Civil Rights, Attention: Complaint Team, 
East Building 5th Floor—TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave. SE, Washing-
ton, DC 20590.

RESPONSIBILITY--Metro-North Railroad cannot assume 
responsibility for inconvenience, expense or damage resulting 
from errors in timetables, delayed trains, failure to make 
connections, or for changes in or shortage of equipment.  
The schedules in this timetable are subject to change without 
notice. 

 ON YOUR TRAIN

	  Spring Valley

	   
	  Nanuet

	  Pearl River

33rd Street 
   (6th Ave.)

World Trade Center

World Financial 
Center

41st Street 
   (8th Ave.)

Penn Station 

                                       
New York

 PORT JERVIS

PASCACK VALLEY

•
•
•

•
•

•

•
•

•
•
•
•

•

•

•

•

Hoboken
Terminal

Secaucus

#126 Bus

New Jersey Transit

 PATH

NY Waterway

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

 Port Jervis  

	               Otisville

Middletown/

	   
Town of Wallkill

	 Campbell Hall

Salisbury Mills/     

	  
 Cornwall

	 Harriman

	 Tuxedo

	 Sloatsburg

	 Suffern 

NJ TRANSIT MyTixSM mobile ticketing is available for PVL customers. 

Visit www.njtransit.com for more information.

 For Weekend & Holiday PATH service information visit www.pathrail.com

 For Weekend PATH Service to World Trade Center and Exchange Place 
    please visit the PATH website at www.pathrail.com.

You may bring your bicycle on the train. 
Generally, bicycles may be brought on off-peak 
trains only, subject to limits on the number of 
bicycles on the train. Bicycles are not permitted 
on inbound AM peak trains and outbound PM 
peak trains, any train with the           or
symbol, or on holidays as indicated in the 
bicycle regulations. See REFERENCE MARKS 
panel on reverse for symbol definitions. For 
full rules and regulations, please visit www.
njtransit.com/bikesontrains.

Timetable Effective: April 23, 2023

Call 511 or visit mta.info for more information

Port Jervis & 
Pascack Valley 
Lines

Información en español está disponible en nuestro sitio web o por teléfono:

Informação em português está disponível em nosso site ou pelo telefone:

Informazione in italiano è disponibile sul nostro sito web o per telefono:

可以在我们的网站，也可以通过致电获取中文资料：

אינפֿאָרמאַציע אין ייִדיש איז בנימצא אין אונדזער וועבזייטל אָדער דורך טעלעפאָן:

  ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE INFORMATION

www.mta.info/mnr
511

877-690-5114

E

If you or anyone you know 
is experiencing a mental 

health crisis, 
Text NEXT2U to 741741

Crisis TexT Line

 For Weekend & Holiday PATH service information visit www.pathrail.com

W
IL

L 
OP

ER
AT

E 
FR

ID
AY

 N
IG

HT
S 

& 
7/

3 
ON

LY
 


